
+64 9 410 8667    www.westlake.school.nz 30 Forrest Hill Road, Takapuna, Auckland 0620, New Zealand

Tuition:

Administration:

Homestay Placement: 

Designated Caregiver Administration Fees:   

Homestay:

$23,000.00 

$2,530.00 

$500.00 

$300.00  

$18,400.00*    
($400.00 per week)*  

$633.00 – $791.00 (12-15 months)* 

$1,500.00
(To cover the cost of specific fees e.g. Uniform,
 NCEA fees, Sports fees, Class trips, Course fees e.g.  
 Photography, Outdoor Education, Food Technology)

INTERNATIONAL
STUDENT FEES
All fees are in New Zealand dollars and inclusive of 15% GST.
Fees quoted are for 1 full school year, 4 school terms. 

*Costs may change as these are charged by outside providers

BANK DETAILS

Name of Bank:
Address:     
Account Name:
Account Number: 
Swift Code: 

Westpac International  
Auckland Head Office, 16 Takutai Square, Auckland Central 1010, Auckland 
Westlake Boys High School   
03-0181-0361015-000
WPACNZ2W

Health Insurance: 

Contingency Fee:




