INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES



All fees are in New Zealand dollars and inclusive of 15% GST. Fees quoted are for 1 full school year, 4 school terms.

Tuition:	\$23,000.00
Administration:	\$2,530.00
Homestay Placement:	\$500.00
Designated Caregiver Administration Fees:	\$300.00
Homestay:	\$18,400.00* (\$400.00 per week)*
Health Insurance:	\$633.00 – \$791.00 (12-15 months)*
Contingency Fee:	\$1,500.00 (To cover the cost of specific fees e.g. Uniform, NCEA fees, Sports fees, Class trips, Course fees e.g. Photography, Outdoor Education, Food Technology)

*Costs may change as these are charged by outside providers

BANK DETAILS

Name of Bank:Westpac InternationalAddress:Auckland Head Office, 16 Takutai Square, Auckland Central 1010, AucklandAccount Name:Westlake Boys High SchoolAccount Number:03-0181-0361015-000Swift Code:WPACNZ2W



